     April, 2025 Preliminary Datasheet
        DS D3900/B
HPSD 3900 Pressure Transducer 1 / 8
This is preliminary data sheet. This information applies to a product under development. Its characteristics and specifications are subject
to change without notice. HYB d.o.o. assumes no obligation regarding future manufacture unless otherwise agreed to in writing.
General description
The HPSD 3900 pressure transducer is an
exceptionally versatile sensor engineered to

This is preliminary data sheet. This information applies to a product under development. Its characteristics and specifications are subject
to change without notice. HYB d.o.o. assumes no obligation regarding future manufacture unless otherwise agreed to in writing.
Ordering guide
Transducer type Differential
pressure range
Pressure
direction
Absolute
pressure range
Pressure tube
HPSD 3900 010M-D 0 1 S
 020M-D B 2 L
 050M-D
 100M-D
   Other configurations are possible on special request.
Differential pressure
range
010M-D 10 mbar
020M-D 20 mbar
050M-D 50 mbar
100M-D 100 mbar
Pressure direction
0 0 to pressure range
B
-press. range to +press.
range (bidirectional)
Absolute pressure range
1 200 to 1200 mbar
2 800 to 1200 mbar
Pressure tube
S SHORT (8,3 mm)
L LONG (12,5 mm)